
 
 
  



Gemeindepokalschießen 2011 
 
 

Ergebnisse Jugend 
 
 

Mannschaft: 
 
 

1. SV Pfaffenhofen 1047 R. 
 
 

2. SV Haldenwang 935 R. 
 
 

3. SK Börwang 743 R. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beste Schützen 
 
 
 
 SV Pfaffenhofen Luitz Stefan  190 R. 
 
 
 SV Haldenwang Bayrhof Anna-Maria  173 R. 
 
 
 SK Börwang Röder Thomas  154 R. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2011 12.11.11 

Vereinswertung 

SV Pfaffenhofen 

Platz Name Vorname Ringe 
        

1 Luitz Stefan 190 
2 Gaiser Antonia 181 
3 Fluhr Corinna 175 
4 Fluhr Christian 170 
5 Greif Bianca 168 
6 Luitz Simon 163 

Gesamtergebnis:  
 

1047 
 

7 Fleschhut Florian 161 
8 Geisinger Michael 160 
9 Böck Nicole 159 
10 Greif Marco 159 
11 Geisinger Christoph 159 
12 Geist Martina 154 
13 Karg Franziska 140 
14 Müller Jan 138 
15 Haag Felix 134 
16 Schilling Jens 120 
17 Schilling Jan 115 
18 Fackler Niklas 113 
19 Karg Fabian 95 
20 Fackler Lukas 89 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2011 12.11.11 

Vereinswertung 

SV Haldenwang 

Platz Name Vorname Ringe  
        

1 Bayerhof Anna-Maria 173 
2 Schiegg Christian 160 
3 Walk Saskia 159 
4 Voss Tim 156 
5 Seifert Lukas 151 
6 Bialek Nils 136 
 
 

Gesamtergebnis:  
 

935 
 

7 Beck Tobias 131 
8 Körbel Michael 126 
9 Gieger Carina 126 

10 Merk Laurin 115 
11 Merk Merlin 107 
12 Ihle Stefanie 101 
13 Gattermaier Marcel 83 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2011 12.11.11 

Vereinswertung 

SK Börwang 

Platz Name Vorname Ringe 
        

1 Röder Thomas 154 
2 Pfister Michael 139 
3 Horn Kai 121 
4 Schramm Marco 114 
5 Wasserrab Michael 114 
6 Müller Fabio 101 

Gesamtergebnis:  
 

743 
 

7 Müller Nicola 79 
 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2011 12.11.11 

Einzelwertung 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe 
          

 1. Luitz Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen 190 
 2. Gaiser Antonia SV Pfaffenhofen 181 
 3. Fluhr Corinna SV Pfaffenhofen 175 
 4. Bayerhof Anna-Maria SV Haldenwang 173 
 5. Fluhr Christian SV Pfaffenhofen 170 
 6. Greif Bianca SV Pfaffenhofen 168 
 7. Luitz Simon SV Pfaffenhofen 163 
  8. Fleschhut Florian SV Pfaffenhofen 161 
 9. Schiegg Christian SV Haldenwang 160 

 10. Geisinger Michael SV Pfaffenhofen 160 
 11. Walk Saskia SV Haldenwang 159 
 12. Böck Nicole SV Pfaffenhofen 159 
 13. Greif Marco SV Pfaffenhofen 159 
 14. Geisinger Christoph SV Pfaffenhofen 159 
 15. Voss Tim SV Haldenwang 156 
 16. Röder Thomas SK Börwang 154 
 17. Geist Martina SV Pfaffenhofen 154 
 18. Seifert Lukas SV Haldenwang 151 
 19. Karg Franziska SV Pfaffenhofen 140 
 20. Pfister Michael SK Börwang 139 
 21. Müller Jan SV Pfaffenhofen 138 
 22. Bialek Nils SV Haldenwang 136 
 23. Haag Felix SV Pfaffenhofen 134 
 24. Beck Tobias SV Haldenwang 131 
 25. Körbel Michael SV Haldenwang 126 
 26. Gieger Carina SV Haldenwang 126 
 27. Horn Kai SK Börwang 121 
 28. Schilling Jens SV Pfaffenhofen 120 
 29. Merk Laurin SV Haldenwang 115 
 30. Schilling Jan SV Pfaffenhofen 115 
 31. Schramm Marco SK Börwang 114 
 32. Wasserrab Michael SK Börwang 114 
 33. Fackler Niklas SV Pfaffenhofen 113 
 34. Merk Merlin SV Haldenwang 107 
 35. Müller Fabio SK Börwang 101 
 36. Ihle Stefanie SV Haldenwang 101 
 37. Karg Fabian SV Pfaffenhofen 95 
 38. Fackler Lukas SV Pfaffenhofen 89 
 39. Gattermaier Marcel SV Haldenwang 83 
 40. Müller Nicola SK Börwang 79 
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